
List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Woodville $179,900 Sunday 1 to 3 pm 613 Water 5 bedrooms, 2 full baths, river front Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667 
Whitehouse $269,000 Sunday 12:00-2:00 pm 6531 Berkey Southern Beautiful new construction w4 brms, 2.5 baths, 2527 sq ft. WOW! RE/MAX Central Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 
Whitehouse $239,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 11010 Lakeview Great home, could include extra lot, professionally appraised Sulphur Springs Realty James F. Flynn 419-340-8999 
West Toledo $79,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 4912 Roywood New Listing! Brick ranch, 2 brm, screened porch Welles Bowen Realtors Judy Dessum 419-350-7211 
West Toledo $109,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2920 Densmore 1 ½ story, 3 brm, 1.5 baths, 2 car garage, new furnace, windows Welles Bowen Realtors Joan Rogge 419-944-3129 
West Toledo $79,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 1525 Biscayne Nice 3 brm, 1.5 bath home w/large Family Room The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 
West Toledo $99,500 Sunday 1:00-3:00  4029 Grantley Charming 3 brm w/front porch & 2 airing decks! Eat-in kitchen w/appls. Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Basel 419-376-9075 
West Toledo $99,500 1:00-3:00 4029 Grantley 3 brm, 2 airing decks, 1 yr home Warranty Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Basel 419-376-9075 
Waterville $166,900 Sun 11:00-1:00 1432 Riverwalk Ranch, 3 brm, 2 baths, built in 2002 DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terry Lynn Golden 419-297-8374 
Waterville $209,900 4:00-5:00 140 Rutledge 5 brm, 2.5 baths, best price per square feet in Waterville, reduced over $30K! Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 
Washington Local Schools $69,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3743 Donegal Ln. Just reduced $5000! Ranch w/3 brms, 1 bath, LR, DR & kitchen, 1052 sf RE/MAX Preferred Associates Eddie J. Campos 419-367-2667 
Walbridge $154,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 27721 Schriber Street New construction condo! 1st floor living! Ranch, 2 brms! Full bsmt! Sulphur Springs Realty Billie S. Bodnar 419-874-3230 
Tremainsville $78,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 3728 Rushland Sharp maintenance free home, updated mechanicals, 3 season porch, brick patio Sulphur Springs Realty Ed Hoffman 419-241-9684 
Tremainsville $74,900 Sun 2:30-5:00 1940 Christian Reduced price. Triple lots DiSalle Real Estate Co. John Cheung 419-704-1232 
Toledo $88,900 1:30-3:00 443 W. Poinsetta 3 brm, 1 bath, move in condition! Sweetest house you will ever tour! Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 
The Quarry $429,000 1:00-3:00 3025 Quarry Rd. 4 brm, 4.5 baths, Anthony Wayne Schools, basement with steam shower! Welles Bowen Realtors Julie Crotin-Duncan 419-787-8926 
Sylvania $79,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 3832 N. McCord 4 brm ranch DiSalle Real Estate Co. Ann Mahon 419-461-4587 
Sylvania $144,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 4629 Longfellow Updated, warm & homey! 3 brm, FR w/woodburner Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 
Sylvania $199,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 20 Main St. Circle Over $30,000 in improvements, Up scaled! 3 brm, 2 baths Effler/Schmitt Co. Daniel Effler 419-537-1113 
Sylvania $149,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 6429 Madison Cove New price! Immediate possession! 3 brms, 2.5 baths, attached garage RE/MAX Central Group Brad Crown 419-324-6677 
Sylvania $109,500 Sunday 1-3 pm 3228 Haughton Lovely 3 brm, basement, porch, 2 car The Danberry Co., Realtors Sylvia Wodarski 419-367-5123 
Sylvania $280's Sun. 2-4 6542 Carrietowne Ct. 1.5 story, 3600 sq. ft., 3 brm., 2.5 bath, FP, den, wooded lot, newly decorated Carrietowne Realtors Terry McLeary 419-841-3551 
Swanton $209,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 6659 Fulton Lucas 3 bedroom ranch in Gorgeous setting!  DiSalle Real Estate Co. Elizabeth Scadden 419-494-4050 
Stone Oak $549,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 9035 Royal Oak Stunning design & decor, 1st floor master suite, unbelievable bsmt, 4 yrs old RE/MAX Preferred Associates Dusty Foreman 419-356-3097 
S. Toledo $138,000 Sunday 2 to 4 pm 1254 Ogontz 4 brm, 3 full baths Welles Bowen Realtors Brenda Haddad 419-870-3155 
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